28 Nisan 2024 Pazar

9. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.AKKULA
2.CANASLANIM
3.EGETAY
4.6ZUDOGRU
5.TORHAN TAY
6.YIGITBATUHAN
7 AKGOBAK
8 BANAMUSADE

9 OBASKASAP

10 10.ERSAVAS

11 11.FIRTINALAR DIYARI

12 12.HAZNEDAR

13 13.ILLEDE SURMELI

14 14LEONIDAS

15  15.NASUH

16 16.SULUNBIKE

17  17.YAWZKEYF

18 18.YUREK STAR

19 1 9.G(")KQE HATUN

20 20.$iNTAY

0N O WN -

1.)280.000 &

Yas

10yka
5yka
Byka
7yaa
Syaa
7yka
5yka
8yda
6yda
Byaa
Byka
S5yaa
Byaa
Byda
5yda
8yaa
Byaa
5yda
8yak
8yak

Deklareler

SARTLI 5/DHOW
2.)112.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO- KALEBATUR
BATURSAH- TORLL
ALTAHA - AHUBERE
ATESTORU- ANKIZ
TURBO- NECIBE
KAIZBERT (RU) - YiGITKIZ
YASARCK - SCHEYLA
KAIZBERT (RU) - ISINSOY
BABA MVEVLUT - SABURADA
UCANOGLU - DERNCAN
TAMERINOGLU- BEYAZ INGI
ALTAHA - MUDANYA
TURBO - ESENHANM
SAMLBEY - BUZDENZI
BABA VEVLUT - NAZLICAKAR
KAIZBERT (RU) - ROVALI
UCANOGLU- EBRAR
KAYAYUREKLI - STARRUB

ALTAHA - OZGUNGIOEK
KURTEL - ALMIVRUHYE 27

Siklet

57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
53
53

58 kg, 60,50 kg,

istanbul Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

3.)56.000 &

Jokey Sahip
N.AVCI SONER SOKMVEN
Kosmaz OGUZ YILMAZ
MMBILGIN BAHADIR YESIL
H.CizIK ALPAY DEMREL
VEDAT ABIS FERHAN GOKTURK
Kosmaz MURAT COVERT
Kosmaz RUHAT SOL
MGICEK ERSAN CALIK
E.CizIK EREN KURU
Kosmaz ELIF AKIN
Kosmaz MEHVET SAIT AYALP
ACELIK FERHAN GOKTURK
ASOZEN SAHNUR KARACA
T.YILDIZ METE CELIK
MER.CELIK YENER GIRISKEN
MKAYA MEHMET CELIK
Kosmaz ADNAN TURKOGLU
HAK.YILDIZ AHVET KAYA
AYILDIZ GORKEM GEDIKOGLU
Kosmaz H.TARIK DIKENCIK

1600 Cim
4.)28.000 v
Antrendrii HP Son6 Y.
EN.KARATAS 94
S.CIFTCI 66
H.ALTUNBAS 82 0
S ALMAZ 95  19-255
H.BOYRAZ 81
S.EREN 99 612331
SAFAK GUMUS 58 42505-8
MALI TURAN 94 -79
AOZBAKIR 60 7
AKURT 73  525-
B.AVCI 76 64-
H.BOYRAZ 90  11196-
MACAR 82 1 -
E.KOCA 89
N.KOCKEN 74 27-
E.KOCA 97 68-557
T.TASAR 37 2-
E.KAYA 85 18246
S.CIFTCI 78 0
MOZGUL 65 63



